Westboro Parent’s Society

Welcome
Approval of Agenda

Approval of March 223 Minutes

New Business:

Treasurer Report

Proposed Bylaws

ASCA Conference feedback

Hot Lunch

AGM:

All Open Positions Election

Open Questions -

Adjournment-

Next Parent’s Society Meeting: Wednesday September 20, 2023

Wednesday May 17, 2023
7:46pm
7:50pm

7:55pm

8:00pm
8:05pm
8:10pm

8:15pm

8:20pm

8:30pm

8:35pm



