Westboro Parent's Society	Wednesday May 17, 2023
Welcome	7:46pm
Approval of Agenda	7:50pm
Approval of March 223 Minutes	7:55pm
New Business:	
Treasurer Report	8:00pm
Proposed Bylaws	8:05pm
ASCA Conference feedback	8:10pm
Hot Lunch	8:15pm
AGM:	8:20pm
All Open Positions Election	
Open Questions -	8:30pm
Adjournment-	8:35pm

Next Parent's Society Meeting: Wednesday September 20, 2023